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price towards 72200-72500 levels.
Important support for the day is
around 71400.
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Chart for the day
Commodity Gold BUY GOLD ABOVE 71800 SL BELOW 71500 TGT 72200/72500
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Commodity Silver BUY SILVER ABOVE 92500 SL BELOW 91500 TGT 94000/94400
LTP 92035.00 52 S1 Pivot R1 R2
91225 91626 91861 92262 92497

MCX Silver opened with an upward [ seoon
gap and remained in positive terrain -
throughout the day. The chart pattern [SILVER HOURLY CHART] | 24000
suggests that if Silver crosses and L ss000
92023

sustains above 92500 level it would | skooo

witness buying which would push the|
price towards 94000-94500 levels.
Important support for the day is
around 90300.
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Daily Support/ Resistance

Exchange
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MCX
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Commodity

GOLD

SILVER
CRUDEOIL
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NICKEL
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Expiry

5-Jun-24
5-Jul-24
18-Jun-24
28-May-24
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Close

71690
92026
6495
210.20
896.30
0.00
192.40
272.20
243.45
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71365
91225
6460
202.60
890.37
0.00
191.83
267.20
240.58
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Pivot
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71781
92262
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0.00
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244.57
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R2

71873
92497
6512
215.00
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0.00
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276.20
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considered true, correct, reliable and accurate. The intent of this report is not recommendatory in nature. The information is obtained from
publicly available media or other sources believed to be reliable. Such information has not been independently verified and no guaranty,
representation of warranty, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, completeness or correctness. All such information and opinions are
subject to change without notice. The report is prepared solely for informational purpose and does not constitute an offer document or
solicitation of offer to buy or sell or subscribe for securities or other financial instruments for the clients. Though disseminated to all the
customers simultaneously, not all customers may receive this report at the same time. ASL will not treat recipients as customers by virtue of
their receiving this report.
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appropriate to the recipient’s specific circumstances. The securities and strategies discussed and opinions expressed, if any, in this report may
not be suitable for all investors, who must make their own investment decisions, based on their own investment objectives, financial positions
and needs of specific recipient.
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